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RefectoCil® Intense Brow[n]s 
Essentials Mini Kit 

Everything you need in the new mini kit! 
 
Innovative and patented tinting system for brows and lashes with a customized 
make-up effect! 
 
The RefectoCil® Intense Brow[n]s Essentials Mini Kit contains everything you 
need for the Brow Intensifying by RefectoCil® service. Three techniques are 
used to achieve individual colour results and intensities on the skin (Ombre 
Shading, Full Brow, Brow Filling). The larger Intense Brow[n]s Professional and 
Essential Kits are also available. 
  
 
 
 

Content: 
1x Intense Brow[n]s Intensifying Primer Medium 15 ml 
1x Intense Brow[n]s Base Gel Ash Brown 15ml  
1x Intense Brow[n]s Activator Gel 15 ml  
1x Intense Brow[n]s Tint Remover 50 ml 
2x Brushes 
2x Application Dishes  
 
 
 

Application:  
• Apply RefectoCil® Intense Brow[n]s Intensifying Primer to the brow area and skin - leave on for 4 minutes and 

remove with a dry cotton swab - leave to dry for 4 minutes before the next step.  

• Apply Intense Brow[n]s Base Gel - leave on for 2 minutes and remove with a dry cotton swab 

• Optionally mark the eyebrow shape with the Brow Mapper 

• Apply Intense Brow[n]s Activator Gel - leave to work for 1 minute and remove with a damp cotton pad - done! 
 
When tinting eyelashes: To protect against skin staining, it is also recommended to apply the RefectoCil® 
Silicone Pads or the RefectoCil® Eyelash Pads with the RefectoCil® Skin Protection Cream & Eye Mask. 
 

Logistic Data: 
 
Article number Sales number 

EAN & measurements 

Order unit 
EAN & 
measurements 

Transport unit Customs tariff 
number 

05962  
05962UK  
05962CAN 
05962USA 
 

9003877908883 
9003877908883 
9003877908906 
9003877908890 
 
Measurements (cm): 
11,5x6x6,5 
Content: see above 
Single weight: 0,14 kg 

x Measurements (cm):  
30,7 x 23 x 16 
Content: 18 Kits 
Weight: ca. 2,8 kg 
 
Pallet storage space (mm): 
1200.0 x 800.0 x 1755.0 
Packages/pallet: 120 
10 layers of 12 packages each 
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